
Company Contact Phone E‐Mail License No.
Arban Industries, LC. Arthur Banegas 575‐571‐8167 arbanindustrieslc@gmail.com NM 365675
Current Controls, Inc. Mike Fierro 575‐639‐1166 NM 84245

I.B. Electric Co. Dale Ludington 575‐621‐9501 dale@lascruces.com NM 26656
Kershaw Electric, Inc. William Kershaw 575‐524‐4542 info@kershawelectric.com NM 56981

L‐E Electric, Inc. Bryan Eichelberger 575‐526‐8483 bryanleeeichelberger@gmail.com NM 27220
Lynco Electric Company Inc. Mark Gill 575‐523‐9066 lyncoelecmark@comcast.net NM 10715

RCI Power & Lighting Alicia Romero 575‐532‐1110 alicia@ricpowerinc.com NM 92043
RT Electric, Inc. Kevin Tegmeyer 575‐523‐9252 ktegmeyer@rtelectricinc.com NM 20842
VG Electric, LLC Vince Gilbert 575‐521‐3102 vince@vgelectric.net NM 352625

Company Contact Phone E‐Mail License No.
Metal Craft Co.* Marcy Teague 575‐647‐2521 aireserv@metalcraftco.com NM 10830

Snell's Heating & Cooling & Plumbing* James Snell 575‐644‐5126 snellshvac@yahoo.com NM 362125
Sun City Plumbing & Heating Inc. Jim Heath 575‐526‐9758 service@suncitylc.com NM 26504

* Qualified Participating HVAC Tune‐Up Contractor.

Company Contact Phone
Consolidated Electrical Distribution Todd Scott 575‐523‐5649

Dealers Electrical Supply Jimmy Tharp 575‐526‐4010
Hercules Industries* Kyle Holmes 575‐556‐9451
Johnstone Supply* Dirk Squibb 575‐523‐8898
Norman S Wright* JR Sunderman 575‐323‐8911

Discount Pool and Spas, LLC Brandon Anderson 575‐523‐4144
Pool Tech Plus Jay Jarden 575‐524‐4633

Art Glass Mireya Carrete 575‐526‐2424
ATD Wiindow Tinting & Graphics Shannon Windecker 575‐526‐5755

Harrison's Home Decorating Center Dale Harrison 575‐523‐8515
* Mechanical, HVAC, and Plumbing Distributor

NM Small Business Comprehensive Program
El Paso Electric Energy Efficiency

Contractors listed above are for informational purposes only.  Contractors are not part of, nor endorsed by El Paso Electric Company (EPE).  EPE makes no warranty
or representation regarding the services provided by any contractor, and EPE customers are solely responsible for  the selection of a contractor. 

Participating Lighting Contractors

Participating HVAC Contractors

Participating Distributors
E‐Mail

tscott@cedlascruces.com

jay@pooltechplus.com
ap.artglass@gmail.com

atdwindowfilm@hotmail.com

jtharp@dealerselectrical.com
kholmes@hermail.com

store171@johnstonesupply.com
jsunderman@normanswright.com

discountpoolslc@aol.com
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